Terminplan bis August 2022

Stand:

17.03.2022

Datum

LSBB

Manner

Frauen

Nachwuchs

sonstige

Erwachsene

Nachwuchs

sonstige

Bemerkungen

Ferien

19.03.22
20.03.22

OLN

BL,2.BL
BL,2.BL

dt. Familienmeist.

MM

26.03.22
27.03.22

DPMM
Vorrunde

JBL

Schulschach

SR-Lehrgang
25.-27.3.

02.04.22
03.04.22

OLN

MM

09.04.22
10.04.22

BL
BL

BL,2.BL
BL,2.BL

8.-10.4. DSAM
Potsdam

8.-12.4.
LEM

16.04.22
17.04.22

23.04.22
24.04.22

MM

30.04.22
01.05.22

BL,2.BL
BL,2.BL,OLN

27.4.-1.5.
IODFM

JBL Potsd)

BVIM

LEM u8
in Rudersdorf

07.05.22
08.05.22

JBL (Barn)

NDBEM
(Schleswig-Holst)

MM

BVIM

14.05.22
15.05.22

BL,2.BL
BL,2.BL,OLN

JBL

LPMM

BVJM(Ersatz)

21.05.22
22.05.22

DPMM
Zwischenrunde

BL

MM

28.05.22
29.05.22

BL
BL OLN

25.5.-29.5.
BL

MM(LKS;RLNW)

26.5.
Himmelfahrt

04.06.22
05.06.22

4.-12.6.

Pfingsten

11.06.22
12.06.22

DJEM

LSEM (Trebbin)

18.06.22
19.06.22

2.BL
2.BL

MM

25.06.22
26.06.22

JBL

LBMM (Potsdam)
LPMM

Schach auf Bauernhof

02.07.22
03.07.22

2.BL
2.BL

MM(LKS;RLNW)

09.07.22
10.07.22

7.-10.7 Berlin
BL-Finalrunden

16.07.22
17.07.22

DPMM
Finale

NDBMM
(in Wittenberge)

Spielkommission

23.07.22
24.07.22

30.07.22
31.07.22

06.08.22
07.08.22

13.08.22
14.08.22

11.-21.8.
Meisterschafts-

20.08.22
21.08.22

gipfelin
Magdeburg

27.08.22
28.08.22




